
Columbia (8-9) -vs- Quincy (13-14)
3/20/2024 at Quincy, Ill. (Mart Heinen SB CMPLX)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Abbey Hultz (6-6)
Loss: Schouten, Ella (3-1)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Phillip Carnes First: Chris Arnold 
Start: 1:00 PM   Time: 1:32   Attendance: 62   Weather: 41, 13 mph wind N

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Columbia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
Quincy 0 3 0 0 0 0 X 3 7 0

Columbia 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Green, Tasia 3b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Shanks, Suzanna lf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
King, Emily c 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Luebbering, Chesney cf 3 0 3 0 0 0 0
Kliethermes, Ellie dh 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
Lucas, Madysen 2b 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
van Wijk, Wendy 1b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angel, Sophia ss 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bruno, Emma rf 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schouten, Ella p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Gottman, Jazlin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 0 4 0 0 6 3

SB: Luebbering, Chesney (1)
E: Angel, Sophia (2)

Quincy 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Jessie Martin 3b 4 0 1 0 0 1 1
Allison Kaiser cf 3 0 2 1 0 1 0
Allyson Maynard c 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
Maddy Findley 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
Mykah Hurley ss 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
Kenzie Moss dh 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Lindsey Fischer rf 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
Ryleigh Jones 2b 3 1 1 2 0 0 1
Ailene Walker lf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abbey Hultz p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 3 7 3 1 5 7

DP: 1

Columbia IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Schouten, Ella (L, 3-1) 1.1 6 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 11 2 1 –
Gottman, Jazlin 4.2 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 17 17 5 5 –
Totals 7 3 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 27 28 7 6

Quincy IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Abbey Hultz (W, 6-6) 7.0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 24 24 12 2 –
Totals 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 24 24 12 2



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 5   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Columbia - Top of 1st COU QU
Green, Tasia struck out swinging. 0 0
Shanks, Suza fouled out to 3b. 0 0
King, Emily singled to center field. 0 0
Luebbering, singled to center field; King, Emily advanced to third. 0 0
Luebbering, stole second. 0 0
Kliethermes, struck out looking. 0 0

Quincy - Bottom of 1st COU QU
J. Martin flied out to 2b. 0 0
A. Kaiser singled to left field. 0 0
A. Maynard struck out looking. 0 0
M. Findley popped up to 2b. 0 0

Columbia - Top of 2nd COU QU
Lucas, Madys struck out swinging. 0 0
van Wijk, We grounded out to ss. 0 0
Angel, Sophi popped up to 2b. 0 0

Quincy - Bottom of 2nd COU QU
M. Hurley walked. 0 0
K. Moss singled; M. Hurley advanced to second. 0 0
L. Fischer singled to catcher; K. Moss advanced to second; M. Hurley advanced to third. 0 0
R. Jones singled to right field, advanced to second, 2 RBI; L. Fischer advanced to third; K. Moss scored; M.
Hurley scored. 0 2
A. Walker reached on a fielder's choice; L. Fischer out on the play, out at home ss to c. 0 2
J. Martin singled; A. Walker advanced to second; R. Jones advanced to third. 0 2
A. Kaiser singled to center field, RBI; J. Martin advanced to second; A. Walker advanced to third; R. Jones
scored. 0 3
Gottman, Jaz to p for Schouten, El. 0 3
A. Maynard struck out swinging. 0 3
M. Findley struck out looking. 0 3

Columbia - Top of 3rd COU QU
Bruno, Emma popped up to ss. 0 3
Green, Tasia lined out to lf. 0 3
Shanks, Suza struck out looking. 0 3

Quincy - Bottom of 3rd COU QU
M. Hurley reached on an error by ss, advanced to second. 0 3
K. Moss grounded out to 1b unassisted; M. Hurley advanced to third. 0 3
L. Fischer lined out to 1b. 0 3
R. Jones fouled out to 3b. 0 3

Columbia - Top of 4th COU QU
King, Emily flied out to cf. 0 3
Luebbering, singled to left field. 0 3
Kliethermes, lined into double play 3b to 1b; Luebbering, out on the play. 0 3

Quincy - Bottom of 4th COU QU
A. Walker reached on an error by ss, advanced to second. 0 3



J. Martin popped up to c. 0 3
A. Kaiser struck out swinging. 0 3
A. Maynard grounded out to ss. 0 3

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Columbia - Top of 5th COU QU
Lucas, Madys flied out to lf. 0 3
van Wijk, We lined out to 3b. 0 3
Angel, Sophi flied out to ss. 0 3

Quincy - Bottom of 5th COU QU
M. Findley grounded out to ss. 0 3
M. Hurley flied out to lf. 0 3
K. Moss flied out to cf. 0 3

Columbia - Top of 6th COU QU
Bruno, Emma lined out to 3b. 0 3
Green, Tasia grounded out to c. 0 3
Shanks, Suza struck out swinging. 0 3

Quincy - Bottom of 6th COU QU
L. Fischer singled to center field. 0 3
R. Jones grounded out to p; L. Fischer advanced to second. 0 3
A. Walker grounded out to ss; L. Fischer advanced to third. 0 3
J. Martin struck out looking. 0 3

Columbia - Top of 7th COU QU
King, Emily flied out to cf. 0 3
Luebbering, singled to center field. 0 3
Kliethermes, fouled out to lf. 0 3
Lucas, Madys struck out swinging. 0 3

Quincy - Bottom of 7th COU QU


